
 

        Haverhill Retirement System  
4 Summer Street, Room 303  Tel:  (978) 374-2358 

Haverhill, MA 01830  Fax:  (978) 374-2353 

 
   

 

 

HAVERHILL RETIREMENT BOARD 

 

List of Haverhill Retirement Office Payroll Dates for 2025: 

 

Friday, January 31 

 

Friday, February 28 

 

Monday, March 31 

 

Wednesday, April 30 

 

Friday, May 30 

 

Monday, June 30 

 

Thursday, July 31 

 

Friday, August 29 

 

Tuesday, September 30 

 

Friday, October 31 

 

Wednesday, November 26 

 

Wednesday, December 31 

 

 
 


